# **ROUTE 236**

FARES FOR CHILDREN
ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free.
Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 6p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 6p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted periods:

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30–15.59

09.30-15.59 19.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

	_														:				MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK	FARE
Stage	1																		n maximum off-peak fare of 35p is c	harged at the following
oint No.												,							MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	09.30 - 15.59 19.00 - 23.59 05.30 - 23.59
1	STR	OUD	GRE	EN T	he S	aple	ton I											_		
2	10	FIN	SBUF	lY P	NRK S	Statio	n <b>2</b> †													
3	10	10	GIL	.LESF	IE R	OAD	3			•										
4	16	10	10	HIG	HBU	RY B	ARN	TAVE	RN c	r AB	ERDI	EEN F	PARK	4					•	<b>`</b>
5	16	16 16 10 10 GROSYENOR AYENUE Grosvenor Hotel 5																		
6	24	16	16	10	10	NE	WIN	GTON	GRE	EN R	OAD	or MI	LDM	AY P	ARK 6	<b>i</b>				
7	24	24	16	16	10	10	KI	IGSL	AND	HIGH	STR	EET 7	7							
8	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	DA	LSTO	N LA	NE G	raha	m Ro	ad 8						
9	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	LO	NDON	I FIE	LDS	The H	Havel	ock /	Arms	9		•	
10	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	MA	RE ST	TREE	T A.B	.c. c	inem	o 10				
Ξ	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	HA	CKNE	Y Th	e Glo	be (d	r To	vn H	all N	1/B) <b>[</b> [	
12	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	10	KE	NTON	i RO	AD 12	+				
13	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	16	10	10	HA	CKNE	Y W	ICK 7	he T	iger	or Brookfield Road (W/B) or	The Victoria 13
14	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	16	10	ΙO	KIN	IGSM	EAD '	WAY	or E	ASTWAY LAUNDRY (or LEE C	ONSERVANCY ROAD
15	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	16	10	10	EAT	ON F	ARK	(Eat	ton Manor Sports Ground) 15	
16	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	24	16	16	10	10	LEY	TON	HIG	H ROAD 16	
17	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	24	16	16	10	10	GR	OVE (	GREEN ROAD The Northcote I	7
18	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	LEY	TONSTONE L.T. Station 18	
			_										1				_	•		
19	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	FAIRLOP ROAD St. Catherin	es Church 19
20	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10 LEYTON MIDLAND ROA	ND Station 20
21	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	IO IO LEYTON GREEN 21	

Г	19	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10	FAIRLOP ROAD St. Catherines Church 19
	20	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10	10 LEYTON MIDLAND ROAD Station 20
1	21	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	32	32	24	24	16	16	10 10 LEYTON GREEN 21

(Rev. 9-79) †-Farezone